
 

 

October 2019 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 

 

2 Early Release 

CATCH DAY- Wear 

athletic clothes 

FRSD Flu Shot 

Clinic 4-6 
 

 

3  
 

 

 

4 
 

EES Jog-a-Thon 

 

5 

6 

 

7 
 

8 Parent & 

Community  

Forum  

@EES  

6-8pm 
 

9Early Release 

 

10 
Jog-a-Thon Pledge 

Money DUE 

11 
State Inservice 

NO SCHOOL 

12 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

PICTURE DAY! 

 

PTA MTG  

3PM & 6PM 

 

 

16 Early Release 17 
Oregon ShakeOut 

 

1st Grade Field trip 

18 
2nd Grade Field Trip 

 

EHS Homecoming 

19 
 

20 

 

21 
School Board  

6:30 pm 
 

22 
 

23 Early Release 

 

Red Ribbon Week 

Oct. 23-Oct. 31 

24 
 

Kindergarten Field 

Trip 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 

29 
 

30 Early Release 

Spirit Day-  

Ducks/Beavers! 

 

31 
EES-

Harvest 

Carnival (if we have 

enough volunteers) 

  

 

Elmira Elementary 

541-935-8214  

www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/ 

Doors open at 7:30 a.m.  

Class begins at 7:55 a.m. 

Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W) 

Bus Barn 

541-935-1969 



 

 


