October 2019						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 Early Release CATCH DAY- Wear athletic clothes FRSD Flu Shot Clinic 4-6	3	4 Destriction	5
6	7	8 Parent & Community Forum @EES 6-8pm	9Early Release	10 Jog-a-Thon Pledge Money DUE	11 State Inservice NO SCHOOL	12
13	14	15 PICTURE DAY!	16 Early Release	17 Oregon ShakeOut 1 st Grade Field trip	18 2 nd Grade Field Trip EHS Homecoming	19
20	21 School Board 6:30 pm	22	23 Early Release Red Ribbon Week Oct. 23-Oct. 31	24 Kindergarten Field Trip	25	26
27	28	29	30 Early Release Spirit Day- Ducks/Beavers!	31 EES- Harvest Carnival (if we have enough volunteers)		
Doors open at 7:30 a.m. Class begins at 7:55 a.m. Dismiss at 2:25 p.m. (M/T/TH/F) 12:45 p.m. (W) Elmira Elementary 541-935-8214 www.fernridge.k12.or.us/elmiraele/					Bus Barn 541-935-1969	